Service Parts

Engine

Engine Models:
John Deere
6090HF484
6090HF485
6090HFG86

Generator Models:

230-275REOZJD
230-275REOZJE
300REOZJ

TP-6438 1/11c




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+6090HF484+6090HF485+6090HFG86+Service+Parts

Group 6: Fan Belt

RE527149PCDBO!

Qty.
Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 2437
1 |852793 V-belt 1

Group 7: Fan Drive

RE525547PCBOI
Qty.
Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 234A
1 GM50110 Snap ring 1
2 | 352708 Bearing 1
3 |GM50189 Hub 1
4 | # Plug 1
5 |GM50188 Pulley 1
6 |# Screw 6

# Common hardware; procure locally.

12 TP-6438 1/11



Group 20: Crankshaft Pulley

RE330353PCOADI

Qty.
Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 1319
1 # Cap screw, M10 x 30 6
2 | GM50231 Torsional damper 1
3 # Cap screw, M16 x 50 1
4 |GM18712 Washer 1
5 |GM50286 Torsional damper 1
6 |GM50194 Key 1
# Common hardware; procure locally.
Qty.
Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 1354

1 GM79797 Hub 1
2 GM79798 Pulley 1
3 GM50231 Torsional Damper 1
4 # Screw, M10 X 80 6
5 # Screw, M20 X 120 1
6 # Washer, 21.400 X 42 X 5 MM 1

TP-6438 1/11 23



Group 31: Oil Pump

e
s
RE523133PCDBO I
Qty.
Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 5001 5003

1 GM18727 Bushing 2 2
2 | GM50209 Oil pump 1
2 | GM79844 Oil pump 1
3 |223850 O-ring 1 1
4 # Cap screw, M10 x 60 2 2
4 # Cap screw, M10 x 30 1
5 |GM50125 Gear 1
5 | GM79845 Gear 1
6 223982 Washer 1 1
7 |# Nut 1 1
8 # Screw, M10 x 45 4 4

# Common hardware; procure locally.

34

TP-6438 1/11




Group 43: Wiring Harness

_ 7
K 2 O .
(Q ‘o” \://‘?‘ / 8
: / ¥ SIS
$ rd P> (9]

kg

%

, ’-\-'J
.y

W

«e
)
L TTER

o

17
Qty. Qty.
Part Variation Part Variation
Item | Number | Description 8401 Item | Number | Description 8401

1 GM50223 Wiring harness 1 19 | # Connector 4

2 # Connector 6 20 # Connector 1

3 # Connector 1 21 GM50169 Connector 1

4 | # Connector 5 22 GM50186 Bracket 2

5 # Connector 1 23 GM50180 Bracket 1

6 # Terminal, connector 3 24 GM50179 Bracket 1

7 # Terminal, connector 1 25 GM50178 Bracket 1

8 | GM32804 Connector 1 26 | GM50033 Cap screw 12

9 GM32805 Connector 1 27 GM50187 Bracket 1
10 |# Connector 1 28 | GM49989 Engine controller 1
11 # Terminal, connector 1 29 GM50265 Strap 1
12 GM50171 Connector 1 30 # Screw 2
13 # Connector 1 31 # Screw 3
14 | # Connector 1 32 GM50150 Bracket 1
15 GM32770 Connector 1 33 GM50183 Bracket 3
16 # Connector 2 34 GM50176 Bracket 2
17 | # Connector 1 35 |GM50033 Cap screw 1
18 # Connector 1

# Common hardware; procure locally.

TP-6438 1/11

45



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+6090HF484+6090HF485+6090HFG86+Service+Parts

